
2022070 EC Nelson Mandela Bay Mini 3
BS 12 Silver
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[1] Noah DAVIS

Ben GRIESEL 6-4, 6-2

3

4

TSA102039

TSA102048

EP Jack STUCKEN

Benjamin FERREIRA 6-3, 6-1
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6

TSA101719

TSA121525

EP

EDEN

Scott DAVIDSON

Cruz NEWTON 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA111764

TSA101166

EP

EP

Neil  STOW

[2] JP ADAM 7-5, 6-4

[1] Noah DAVIS

Jack STUCKEN

6-4, 6-7, 13-11

Cruz NEWTON

Neil  STOW

6-1, 6-0

Jack STUCKEN

Cruz NEWTON

6-2, 6-0

Cruz NEWTON

[1] Noah DAVIS

Neil  STOW 6-2, 6-2

[1] Noah DAVIS

Ben GRIESEL 

Benjamin FERREIRA 6-3, 6-4

Scott DAVIDSON

[2] JP ADAM 0-6, 6-3, 10-6

Ben GRIESEL 

Scott DAVIDSON

6-2, 6-1

Scott DAVIDSON

Benjamin FERREIRA

[2] JP ADAM 6-2, 6-1

[2] JP ADAM
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